



**VILLAGE OF FORT RECOVERY
COMMUNITY PARK PARKING LOT ADDITION
BID TABULATION**

March 12, 2015

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	PAB CONSTRUCTION CO. COLDWATER, OHIO		A. LANDON EXCAVATING PORTLAND, IN		TOM'S CONSTRUCTION ST. HENRY, OHIO		SHINN BROS. INC. CELINA, OHIO		MIAMI & ERIE CONTRACTORS ST. MARYS, OHIO	
							UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,201.35	\$2,201.35	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,070.00	\$6,070.00
2	202	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED	FT.	107	\$8.00	\$856.00	\$4.00	\$428.00	\$3.00	\$321.00	\$5.22	\$558.54	\$8.00	\$856.00	\$6.00	\$642.00
3	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	1480	\$15.00	\$22,200.00	\$12.00	\$17,760.00	\$9.80	\$14,504.00	\$12.06	\$17,848.80	\$10.00	\$14,800.00	\$13.00	\$19,240.00
4	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	2802	\$1.50	\$4,203.00	\$0.70	\$1,961.40	\$0.50	\$1,401.00	\$0.61	\$1,709.22	\$0.50	\$1,401.00	\$1.00	\$2,802.00
5	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	636	\$35.00	\$22,260.00	\$30.00	\$19,080.00	\$33.00	\$20,988.00	\$45.08	\$28,670.88	\$29.00	\$18,444.00	\$45.00	\$28,620.00
6	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	115	\$180.00	\$20,700.00	\$180.00	\$20,700.00	\$182.00	\$20,930.00	\$180.67	\$20,777.05	\$190.00	\$21,850.00	\$200.00	\$23,000.00
7	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	192	\$180.00	\$34,560.00	\$155.00	\$29,760.00	\$173.00	\$33,216.00	\$154.28	\$29,621.76	\$170.00	\$32,640.00	\$171.00	\$32,832.00
8	608	4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	404	\$8.00	\$3,232.00	\$4.50	\$1,818.00	\$5.90	\$2,383.60	\$7.22	\$2,916.88	\$5.00	\$2,020.00	\$6.25	\$2,525.00
9	608	CURB RAMP, TYPE C2, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	266	\$12.00	\$3,192.00	\$9.00	\$2,394.00	\$8.00	\$2,128.00	\$10.57	\$2,811.62	\$7.00	\$1,862.00	\$9.00	\$2,394.00
10	608	COMBINED CURB AND SIDEWALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	280	\$11.00	\$3,080.00	\$9.00	\$2,520.00	\$9.00	\$2,520.00	\$9.89	\$2,769.20	\$8.00	\$2,240.00	\$8.00	\$2,240.00
11	609	TYPE 6 BARRIER CURB, AS PER PLAN	FT.	775	\$16.00	\$12,400.00	\$12.00	\$9,300.00	\$18.00	\$13,950.00	\$16.24	\$12,586.00	\$17.00	\$13,175.00	\$18.00	\$13,950.00
12	642	PARKING LOT STALL MARKING, TYPE 1	FT.	1220	\$2.00	\$2,440.00	\$0.50	\$610.00	\$0.59	\$719.80	\$0.51	\$622.20	\$1.00	\$1,220.00	\$0.75	\$915.00
13	642	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE 1	FT.	164	\$3.00	\$492.00	\$0.50	\$82.00	\$0.65	\$106.60	\$0.51	\$83.64	\$1.00	\$164.00	\$1.50	\$246.00
14	642	HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING, TYPE 1	EACH	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$65.98	\$197.94	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
15	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	916	\$2.00	\$1,832.00	\$3.00	\$2,748.00	\$1.20	\$1,099.20	\$3.37	\$3,086.92	\$2.50	\$2,290.00	\$1.50	\$1,374.00
TOTAL						\$141,747.00	\$115,161.40	\$118,772.20	\$126,462.00	\$133,082.00	\$137,300.00					